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Alka Salon Academy
And Makeovers

Dhilwan Road, Rama
Mandi, Jalandhar 

TALK TO US
(+91) 78883 57119
alkasalon75@gmail.com

"We konw just how to make you glow"



Threading

Threading (Full)

Four Head

Upper Lips

50/-

10/-

10/-

Full Face Thread 80/-

Facials

Skin Whitening Facial

Fruit Facial

Papaya Facial

1200/-

400/-

500/-

Oxy Facial 700/-

Gold Facial 800/-

O3+ {Skin Whitening + Anti Acne) 2000/-

Cheryl Facial (Oxy Blast) 1400/-

Shahnaz Facial 1500/-

Eyebrow 30/-



Manicure/Pedicure

Manicure

Manicure (With Bleach)

Pedicure (With Bleach)

400/-

500/-

500/-

Pedicure 400/-

Hair

Blow Dry

Shampoo (With Hairdry)

Hair Cut

150/-

150/-

150/-

Pressing 200/-

Curl 350/-

Hair Do (Starting price) 300/-

Hair Spa (Matrix) 500/-

Hair Spa (Loreal) 600/-

Rebounding (Depending on length) 2500/- + */-

Smoothning (Depending on Length) 2500/- + */-



Nail Extension

Acrylic (With Art)

Acrylic

Gel

2000/-

1500/-

1000/-

Gel (With Art) 1400/-

Hair Color

Global Hair Color

Root Touchup (Matrix)

Root Touchup (Loreal)

1800/-

400/-

500/-

Henna 100/-

Highlight only 1 (Matrix) 80/-

Highlight only 1 (Loreal) 100/-

Highlights Global 2500/-

Massage
Oil Massage

Body Polishing

200/-

3500/-



Face Bleach

Diamond Bleach

Normal Bleach

Gold Bleach

150/-

100/-

150/-

Oxy Bleach 180/-

Clean Up

O3+ 700/-

Skin Whitening 300/-

Skin Whitening Bleach

Fruit Bleach

200/-

100/-

Normal 150/-

Fruit 150/-

Papaya 200/-

Gold 300/-

Diamond 300/-



Waxing

Arms Wax

Face Wax

Under Arms

180/-

100/-

50/-

Full Legs Wax 400/-

Chin Wax

Full Body Waxing

Waxing B.K.

50/-

1100/-

500/-

Upper Lip 30/-

Forehead 40/-

MAC 1000/-

Makeup
Normal Makeup 700/-

Half Legs Wax 200/-

Reca Arms Wax 250/-

Reca Legs Wax 600/-

Chocolate, Alovera Wax 200/-



MAC Bridal Makeup 10000/-

HD Bridal makeup 15000/-

Air Brush 20000/- 

Normal Bridal Makeup 8000/-

Bridal Makeup

HD makeup 1500/-

Air Brush 2000/- 

Engagement Makeup 3500/- 

Follow Us On Instagram:-
@alka_salon_

TALK TO US
(+91) 78883 57119
contactus@alkasalon.cu.ma
alkasalon.cu.ma


